Open 7 days - 11am til 9pm

Dinner Sittings:
4.30pm, 6.00pm & 7.30pm

w/ Bookings are preferred & highly
recommended for dinner

K | TC H E N Call 07 3350 0920 for bookings

Snacks/Starters

House-made Focaccia
Fresh tomato & basil - Three cheeses - Herb & olive ail

Garlic Bread

Garlic & Mozzarella Bread

Garlic, Mozzarella & Bacon Bread
Bread Medley

A sampling of the above bread options

House-made Barramundi Spring Rolls (4)
with Asian dipping sauce

House-made Fish Cakes (LG)
with a Sweet Chilli dipping sauce

Soup of the Day
Served with toasted bread

Toasties
Ham, Cheese & Tomato - Chicken & Avocado - Ham & Cheese

Salads

Salt & Pepper Calamari Salad
Light dusted & fried calamari served on a Greek salad with fetta, olives & balsamic

Caesar Salad

2pax - S75 4pax - S12.5

$7.5
$8.0
$8.5
$8.5

$12.9

$12.9

$79

$10.9

$17.9

vinaigrette

$16.9

Cos salad with bacon, croutons, parmesan, soft boiled egg & house-made dressing.

Anchovies optional

Chicken Caesar Salad
Poached breast chicken served on a cos salad with bacon, croutons, parmesan,
soft boiled egg & house-made dressing. Anchovies optional

Pizzas
House-made base & sauce (Gluten free available in large only - Add $3)

Margherita (Add Pancetta - M S5 L $8)
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil

Chilli Pepperoni

Tomato, Onion, Roasted Capsicum, Pepperoni & Mozzarella
The ‘Sicilian’ Meat

Tomato, Onion, Ham, Pepperoni, Cabanossi, Olives & Mozzarella

Hawaiian
Tomato Base, Onion, Ham, Pineapple & Mozzarella

Satay Chicken
Satay Base, Red Onion, Chicken & Mozzarella

$19.9

M$15 L S20

PTO for Mains



Golden Oldies

Grilled Fillet of Fish (GFO)
Served with lemon butter with chips & salad
or mash & steamed vegetables

Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel
with gravy, chips & salad

Wagyu Rissoles
House-made Wagyu rissoles with mash,
steamed vegetables & onion gravy

Mains

Penne Pesto Chicken
Topped with Parmesan & fresh basil

Fettucine Carbonara
Finished with an egg yolk & Parmesan

Pumpkin & Grana Padano Agnolotti (V)
with fresh Napoli sauce & shaved Parmesan

Duck Ravioli

$13.9

$13.9

$15.9

with @ mushroom cream sauce & Parmesan cheese

Chicken Parmigiana

Kids Meals (12 & Under)

Includes juice, soft drink or water
Cheeseburger & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Tomato & Cheese pasta
with garlic bread

S $16.9
S $15.9
S $15.9

S $16.9

Marinated in buttermilk, crumbed & golden fried, topped with Napoli sauce

& grilled with Mozzarella

Seafood Basket

House-made fish cakes, tempura prawns, whiting, squid rings, seafood wontons.

Served with chips, side salad & tartare sauce

TK Cheeseburger (GFO)

Served on house-made focaccia bun with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle &

beetroot with a Napoli sauce

TK Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Served on house-made focaccia with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, cheese & Napoli sauce

Vegan Burger

House-made sweet potato & quinoa patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, vegan cheese finished

with vegan sweet tomato relish

Mushroom Ragout on Toast (GFO)

Field mushroom, Spanish onion, green peas & pine nuts on chargrilled focaccia bread

Steaks
Peppered fillet of Beef (GF)

With chargrilled vegetables & rosemary potatoes, topped with Bearnaise sauce

Chargrilled fillet of Beef (GF)

Served with steamed greens, rosemary potatoes & a mushroom ragout

200gm Grass Fed Angus Rump (GF)

Served with rosemary potatoes & steamed vegetables or salad, with your choice

of Pepper, Mushroom or Hollandaise sauce

300gm Angus Rump & Garlic Prawns (GF)
Grass fed angus rump topped with garlic prawns, served with rosemary potatoes

& steamed vegetables or side salad

300gm Rib Fillet & Chilli Prawns (GF)

Grass fed angus rib fillet topped with Chilli prawns, served with rosemary potatoes

& steamed vegetables or side salad

$9.9

L $23.9

L $22.9

L $23.9

L $24.9

$289

$26.9

$179

$17.9

$17.9

$17.9

$299

$299

$19.9

$34.9

$34.9



