

Open 7 days - 11am til 9pm

Dinner Sittings:

4.30pm, 6.00pm & 7.30pm

Bookings are preferred & highly recommended for dinner

Call 07 3350 0920 for bookings

Snacks/Starters

House-made Focaccia Fresh tomato & basil - Three cheeses - Herb & olive oil	2pax - \$7.5 4pax - \$	\$12.5
Garlic Bread		\$7.5
Garlic & Mozzarella Bread		\$8.0
Garlic, Mozzarella & Bacon Bread		\$8.5
Bread Medley A sampling of the above bread options		\$8.5
House-made Barramundi Spring Rolls (4) with Asian dipping sauce		\$12.9
House-made Fish Cakes (LG) with a Sweet Chilli dipping sauce		\$12.9
Soup of the Day Served with toasted bread		\$7.9
Toasties Ham, Cheese & Tomato - Chicken & Avocado - Ham & Cheese		\$10.9
Salads		
Salt & Pepper Calamari Salad Light dusted & fried calamari served on a Greek salad with fetta, olives & balsamid		\$17.9
Caesar Salad Cos salad with bacon, croutons, parmesan, soft boiled egg & house-made dressing Anchovies optional		\$16.9
Chicken Caesar Salad Poached breast chicken served on a cos salad with bacon, croutons, parmesan, soft boiled egg & house-made dressing. Anchovies optional		\$19.9

Pizzas

House-made base & sauce (Gluten free available in large only - Add \$3) M \$15 L \$20

Margherita (Add Pancetta - M \$5 L \$8)

Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil

Chilli Pepperoni

Tomato, Onion, Roasted Capsicum, Pepperoni & Mozzarella

The 'Sicilian' Meat

Tomato, Onion, Ham, Pepperoni, Cabanossi, Olives & Mozzarella

Hawaiian

Tomato Base, Onion, Ham, Pineapple & Mozzarella

Satay Chicken

Satay Base, Red Onion, Chicken & Mozzarella

PTO for Mains

Golden Oldies Grilled Fillet of Fish (GFO) Served with lemon butter with chips & salad or mash & steamed vegetables Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel	\$13.9 \$13.9	Kids Meals (12 & Under) Includes juice, soft drink or water Cheeseburger & Chips	\$9.9
with gravy, chips & salad	\$15.9	Chicken Nuggets & Chips	
Wagyu Rissoles House-made Wagyu rissoles with mash, steamed vegetables & onion gravy	\$15.9	Tomato & Cheese pasta with garlic bread	
Mains			
Penne Pesto Chicken Topped with Parmesan & fresh basil		S \$16.9	L \$23.9
Fettucine Carbonara Finished with an egg yolk & Parmesan		S \$15.9	L \$22.9
Pumpkin & Grana Padano Agnolotti (V) with fresh Napoli sauce & shaved Parmesan		S \$15.9	L \$23.9
Duck Ravioli with a mushroom cream sauce & Parmesan c	heese	S \$16.9	L \$24.9
Chicken Parmigiana Marinated in buttermilk, crumbed & golden fri & grilled with Mozzarella	ied, topped	with Napoli sauce	\$28.9
Seafood Basket House-made fish cakes, tempura prawns, whi Served with chips, side salad & tartare sauce	ting, squid ri	ings, seafood wontons.	\$26.9
TK Cheeseburger (GFO) Served on house-made focaccia bun with letter beetroot with a Napoli sauce	uce, tomato,	, onion, pickle &	\$17.9
TK Chicken Schnitzel Burger Served on house-made focaccia with lettuce,	tomato, onic	on, pickle, cheese & Napoli sauce	\$17.9
Vegan Burger House-made sweet potato & quinoa patty, let with vegan sweet tomato relish	tuce, tomato	o, onion, vegan cheese finished	\$17.9
Mushroom Ragout on Toast (GFO) Field mushroom, Spanish onion, green peas &	pine nuts o	on chargrilled focaccia bread	\$17.9
Steaks			
Peppered fillet of Beef (GF) With chargrilled vegetables & rosemary potate	oes, topped	with Bearnaise sauce	\$29.9
Chargrilled fillet of Beef (GF) Served with steamed greens, rosemary potato	pes & a mus	hroom ragout	\$29.9
200gm Grass Fed Angus Rump (GF) Served with rosemary potatoes & steamed ve of Pepper, Mushroom or Hollandaise sauce	getables or	salad, with your choice	\$19.9
300gm Angus Rump & Garlic Prawns (G Grass fed angus rump topped with garlic prav & steamed vegetables or side salad	-	with rosemary potatoes	\$34.9
300gm Rib Fillet & Chilli Prawns (GF) Grass fed angus rib fillet topped with Chilli pra & steamed vegetables or side salad	awns, servec	d with rosemary potatoes	\$34.9